
70% deposit due for work to commence. 10 weeks lead time from receipt of deposit
Balance due upon receipt of goods

Thank you for your business!
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MASH.T DESIGN STUDIO (Pty) Ltd
Unit A3, 255 Nadine Street, Robertville

Gauteng  1709

info@mashtdesignstudio.com

www.mashtdesignstudio.com

VAT Registration No. 4230279145

 

Quote
ADDRESS
CloutSA (Pty) Ltd
22 Oxford Street 
Parktown
Gauteng
2193
Company Reg: 2018/613789/07
  2193 South Africa
REF- TESCO
VAT Registration No. 4930300225

SHIP TO
CloutSA (Pty) Ltd
22 Oxford Street 
Parktown
Gauteng
2193
Company Reg: 2018/613789/07
  2193 South Africa

SHIP VIA Collection QUOTE 1258
DATE 16/08/2023
EXPIRATION 
DATE

15/09/2023

DATE DESCRIPTION TAX QTY RATE AMOUNT

16/08/2023 Custom design Three off rings 1400d, 1000d,600d 
with spoke wheel feature and 
fixing brackets to the ceiling. 
14290mm track with fixing 
brackets to the ceiling. Track done 
in sections for ease of transport. All 
powder coated ferrograin black.  
Metal hooks welded into the 
bottom of the rings for beaded 
strings to hook into on site.

Standard 1 267,600.0
0

267,600.00

16/08/2023 Packaging and crating 
for export

Rebul crates for steel framework
Double walled boxes for beaded 
strings

Standard 1 11,500.00 11,500.00

 SUBTOTAL 279,100.00

TAX 41,865.00

TOTAL ZAR 320,965.00
TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

VAT @ 15% 41,865.00 279,100.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date


